
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Driver Gr.II (LDV)
Name of Department : Various 
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 25.08.2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 (One)
Date of Advice : 27.09.2011
No. of vacancies remaining : --

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : MRIV 88E, 90OBC, 92ST, 94LC, 96M, 98E
NJD : --
NCA :

--

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1.

Vinukumar A
Roadarikathu 
Puthen Veedu
Vazhappally
Kottoor PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695 574

39 Ezhava MRIV 88E TPO now satisfied

  

for     DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

OC/BC Position

OC BC
 NJD

Total

Previous 20 19 2 41

Present 0 1 0 1

Grand Total 20 20 2 42


	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	 NJD
	Total
	20
	19
	2
	41
	0
	1
	0
	1
	20
	20
	2
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	Various 
	PENDING  TURNS
	--
	Community

	Remarks
	Ezhava

	TPO now satisfied
	                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


